EvoGrid_LED_2x4  04/22  page 1 of 11
2EVG  EvoGrid recessed 2x4
up to 9000 lumens
Ordering guide	 example:  2EVG38L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Ceiling
Type
Air
Function
Lumens
(nominal delivered) Color Length Center
Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
2 EV G  – 4  –  –  –  –
2	 2' EV	 EvoGrid G	 Grid blank	 Static
H   Air Return
Standard efficacy
30L	 3000
38L	 3800
43L	 4300
48L	 4800
54L	 5400
74L	 7400
85L	 8500
90L	 9000
High efficacy
38LH	 3800
43LH	 4300
48LH	 4800
54LH	 5400
74LH	 7400
Other lumen
packages may
be ordered in
increments of
100lm from 3000
to 9000 lumens
830 1	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
8501	 80 CRI,
5000K
4	 4' D	 Diffuse
(opal)
DS	 Diffuse
smooth
(opal)
R	 Diffuse
round
ribbed
(opal)
RS	 Diffuse
round
smooth
(opal)
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
120 2	 120V
277 2	 277V
347	 347V
DIM 3	 Dimming
SDIM 4	 Step
dimming to
40% input
power
XDIM 2	 MarkX
phase
dimming
LDE	 Lutron
LDE5, 5%
dimming